ITEM

X Fill Straight

&3

X Fill - 45°

X Fill - Straight Cored
C - Cored Style

Connectors / Plugs / O-Rings

/ %
Spouts / Entry Device /
Socket Attachment

PART #

2125FX
2125MX

2150FX
2150MX

2200FX
2200MX

2125FX45

2150FX45
2150MX45

2200FX45
2200MX45

2150FXC

2200FXC
2200MXC

99X125
99X150
602
700X
750X
713
1000M

X Fill Caps

DESCRIPTION

1 v4" Female Straight X Fill Fitting
1 ¥4 Male Straight X Fill Fitting

1 %" Female Straight X Fill Fitting
1 %" Male Straight X Fill Fitting

2" Female Straight X Fill Fitting
2" Male Straight X Fill Fitting

1 %" Female 45° X Fill Fitting

1 %" Female 45° X Fill Fitting
1 %" Male 45° X Fill Fitting

2" Female 45° X Fill Fitting
2" Male 45° X Fill Fitting

1 %" Female Straight Cored X Fill Fitting

2" Female Straight Cored X Fill Fitting
2" Male Straight Cored X Fill Fitting

1 v4" Brass Nozzle Connector

1 v%," Brass Nozzle Connector

Socket Attachment - X Fills

O-Rings for 99X Nozzle Connectors 3/Pk
Viton O-Rings for 99X Nozzle Connectors 3/Pk
Large Rubber Plug (for use on spouts)

Entry Device for X Locking Cap




